Combination Swivel
Wireholder/Sheave Jib Extension
for Altec® trucks
By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # PST4003059
JIB EXTENSION W/ WH+SHEAVE 32CG ADAP 4X4
*Representative Image
Features
Eliminates changeovers from Wireholder (for picking up a
phase conductor) to Rope Sheave (for lifting items)
Includes 3"-dia. heavy-wall jib
Rated Working Load: Wireholder - 300 lbs. Sheave - 800 lbs.
Features a Large Swivel-Type Roller Wireholder with 2-½" x
3-3⁄8" opening and a 7"-dia. Sheave to accept up to ¾"-dia.
rope
General
UPC 096359481966
Dimensions
Dimensions 12 in x 9 in x 61 in
Dimensions Metric 30.5 mm x 22.9 mm x 154.9 mm
Height 61 in
Height Metric 154.9 mm
Length 12 in
Length Metric 30.5 mm
Weight 39 lb
WeightMetric 17.7 kg
Width 9 in
WidthMetric 22.9 mm
Product Assets
Catalogs - Truck Accessories
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CLTE-PST4003059-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024